

WMI HOSTS MISSION DISCERNMENT EVENT

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary's World Mission Initiative will host "Discerning Your Call to Mission" Sat., Nov. 2, 2013, from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. in the John Knox Room, Long Hall. This event is designed to instruct and guide those who may sense a call to missionary service. Spend the day listening, studying God's Word, sharing, and praying in small groups. Sessions will be led by WMI staff, a missionary guest, and a spiritual director.



Individuals and church groups are welcome. Admission and lunch are free. Register by e-mailing dyc@pts.edu or calling 412-924-1402. The World Mission Initiative is dedicated to developing mission vision, nurturing missionary vocations, and cultivating missional congregations. WMI exists to help Christians understand how God is at work in the world and how they can share in that work. Visit www.worldmissioninitiative.org to learn more.

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary's World Mission Initiative will host "Discerning Your Call to Mission" Sat., Nov. 2, 2013, from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. in the John Knox Room, Long Hall. This event is designed to instruct and guide those who may sense a call to missionary service. Spend the day listening, studying God's Word, sharing, and praying in small groups. Sessions will be led by WMI staff, a missionary guest, and a spiritual director.



Individuals and church groups are welcome. Admission and lunch are free. Register by e-mailing Click to view e-mail or calling 412-924-1402. The World Mission Initiative is dedicated to developing mission vision, nurturing missionary vocations, and cultivating missional congregations. WMI exists to help Christians understand how God is at work in the world and how they can share in that work. Visit www.worldmissioninitiative.org to learn more.

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary 616 North Highland Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15206 Phone: 412-362-5610





FIND YOUR PROGRAM

REQUEST INFO

APPLY ONLINE

VISIT THE CAMPUS

News & EventsContactDirectionsEmployment Save Page As PDF

Privacy Policy

COVID-19

Accessibility

Anti-Discrimination

Title IX And Anti-Harassment